ig
li
d
u
r®
A
2
0

Hydrocarbons +
Greases, oils
without additives +
Fuels +
Diluted acids 0 to –
Strong acids –
Diluted alkalines +
Strong alkalines 0
Table 8.6: Chemical resistance of igli-
dur® A200 – detailed list, page 70.1 ff.
+ resistant    0 conditionally resistant    – not resistant
All data given at room temperature [20°C]
8.8
ASM-0103-02 1,0 +0,020 +0,080 3,0 2,0
ASM-0104-02 1,5 +0,020 +0,080 4,0 2,0
ASM-0205-02 2,0 +0,020 +0,080 5,0 2,0
ASM-0205-03 2,0 +0,020 +0,080 5,0 3,0
ASM-0206-03 2,5 +0,020 +0,080 6,0 3,0
ASM-0305-03 3,0 +0,020 +0,080 5,0 3,0
ASM-0305-04 3,0 +0,020 +0,080 5,0 4,0
ASM-0306-03 3,0 +0,020 +0,080 6,0 3,0
ASM-0306-04 3,0 +0,020 +0,080 6,0 4,0
ASM-0407-03 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 7,0 3,0
ASM-0407-04 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 7,0 4,0
ASM-0407-06 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 7,0 6,0
ASM-0408-06 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 6,0
ASM-0508-04 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 4,0
ASM-0508-05 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 5,0
ASM-0508-08 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 8,0
ASM-0509-05 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 5,0
ASM-0509-08 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 8,0
ASM-0608-10 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 10,0
ASM-0609-06 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 6,0
ASM-0610-04 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 4,0
ASM-0610-06 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 6,0
ASM-0610-10 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 10,0
ASM-0612-06 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 12,0 6,0
ASM-0612-10 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 12,0 10,0
ASM-0710-05 7,0 +0,040 +0,130 10,0 5,0
ASM-0710-08 7,0 +0,040 +0,130 10,0 8,0
ASM-0810-06 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 10,0 6,0
ASM-0810-08 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 10,0 8,0
ASM-0810-10 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 10,0 10,0
ASM-0811-08 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 11,0 8,0
ASM-0811-12 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 11,0 12,0
ASM-0812-06 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 6,0
ASM-0812-08 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 8,0
ASM-0812-10 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 10,0
ASM-0812-12 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 12,0
ASM-0814-06 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 6,0
ASM-0814-10 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 10,0
ASM-0912-14 9,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 14,0
ASM-1012-10 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 10,0
ASM-1014-06 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 6,0
ASM-1014-08 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 8,0
ASM-1014-10 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 10,0
ASM-1014-16 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 16,0
ASM-1016-06 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 6,0
ASM-1016-10 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 10,0
ASM-1016-16 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 16,0
ASM-1214-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 14,0 20,0
ASM-1216-15 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 15,0
ASM-1216-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 20,0
ASM-1218-08 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 8,0
ASM-1218-10 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 10,0
ASM-1218-15 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 15,0
ASM-1218-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 20,0
ASM-1416-10 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 10,0
ASM-1416-15 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 15,0
ASM-1416-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 16,0 20,0
ASM-1420-10 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 10,0
A S M-0103-02
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
1– 9

4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/a200
Our price breaks are defined by the order quantity.
For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example
Type S Type F Type T
8.9
ASM-1420-15 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 15,0
ASM-1420-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 20,0
ASM-1517-10 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 17,0 10,0
ASM-1517-15 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 17,0 15,0
ASM-1521-10 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 10,0
ASM-1521-15 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 15,0
ASM-1521-20 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 20,0
ASM-1618-12 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 12,0
ASM-1618-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 20,0
ASM-1620-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 20,0
ASM-1620-25 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 25,0
ASM-1622-12 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 12,0
ASM-1622-15 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 15,0
ASM-1622-16 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 16,0
ASM-1622-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 20,0
ASM-1622-25 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 25,0
ASM-1824-12 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 12,0
ASM-1824-20 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 20,0
ASM-1824-30 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0
ASM-2023-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 23,0 15,0
ASM-2023-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 23,0 20,0
ASM-2025-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 20,0
ASM-2025-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 15,0
ASM-2025-30 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 25,0 30,0
ASM-2026-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 15,0
ASM-2026-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 20,0
ASM-2026-30 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 30,0
ASM-2226-15 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 15,0
ASM-2228-10 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 10,0
ASM-2228-15 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 15,0
ASM-2228-20 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 20,0
ASM-2228-30 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 30,0
ASM-2430-15 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 15,0
ASM-2430-20 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
ASM-2430-30 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 30,0
ASM-2528-12 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 12,0
ASM-2528-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 20,0
ASM-2530-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
ASM-2530-30 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 30,0
ASM-2530-40 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 40,0
ASM-2532-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 20,0
ASM-2532-30 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 30,0
ASM-2532-40 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 40,0
ASM-2630-20 26,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 20,0
ASM-2632-30 26,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 30,0
ASM-2734-20 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 20,0
ASM-2734-30 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 30,0
ASM-2734-40 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 40,0
ASM-2833-20 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 33,0 20,0
ASM-2836-20 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 20,0
ASM-2836-30 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 30,0
ASM-2836-40 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 40,0
ASM-3038-20 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 20,0
ASM-3038-30 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 30,0
ASM-3038-40 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 40,0
ASM-3240-20 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 20,0
ASM-3240-30 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 30,0
ASM-3240-40 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 40,0
A S M-1420-15
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
*after pressfit. Testing methods page 1.35

2
 0
3
 -
 9
6
 4
9
-3
3
4
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/a200
8.10
AFM-0103-02 1,0 +0,020 +0,080 3,0 5,0 2,0 1,0
AFM-0104-02 1,5 +0,020 +0,080 4,0 6,0 2,0 1,0
AFM-0205-03 2,0 +0,020 +0,080 5,0 8,0 3,0 1,5
AFM-0206-03 2,5 +0,020 +0,080 6,0 9,0 3,0 1,5
AFM-0306-04 3,0 +0,020 +0,080 6,0 9,0 4,0 1,5
AFM-0408-04 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 12,0 4,0 2,0
AFM-0408-06 4,0 +0,030 +0,105 8,0 12,0 6,0 2,0
AFM-0507-05 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 7,0 11,0 5,0 1,0
AFM-0509-05 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 13,0 5,0 2,0
AFM-0509-06 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 13,0 6,0 2,0
AFM-0509-08 5,0 +0,030 +0,105 9,0 13,0 8,0 2,0
AFM-0610-04 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 14,0 4,0 2,0
AFM-0610-06 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 14,0 6,0 2,0
AFM-0610-10 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 10,0 14,0 10,0 2,0
AFM-0612-06 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 12,0 14,0 6,0 3,0
AFM-0612-10 6,0 +0,030 +0,105 12,0 14,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-0711-08 7,0 +0,040 +0,130 11,0 15,0 8,0 2,0
AFM-0811-08 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 11,0 13,0 8,0 2,0
AFM-0812-06 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 16,0 6,0 2,0
AFM-0812-08 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 16,0 8,0 2,0
AFM-0812-12 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 16,0 12,0 2,0
AFM-0812-22 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 12,0 16,0 22,0 2,0
AFM-0814-06 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 18,0 6,0 3,0
AFM-0814-10 8,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 18,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-0914-06 9,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 19,0 6,0 2,0
AFM-0914-10 9,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 19,0 10,0 2,0
AFM-0914-14 9,0 +0,040 +0,130 14,0 19,0 14,0 2,0
AFM-1016-06 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 22,0 6,0 3,0
AFM-1016-08 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 22,0 8,0 3,0
AFM-1016-10 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 22,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-1016-16 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 22,0 16,0 3,0
AFM-101620-10 10,0 +0,040 +0,130 16,0 20,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-1214-12 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 14,0 20,0 12,0 3,0
AFM-1218-08 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 24,0 8,0 1,0
AFM-1218-10 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 22,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-1218-12 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 24,0 12,0 3,0
AFM-1218-15 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 22,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-1218-20 12,0 +0,050 +0,160 18,0 22,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-1420-10 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 25,0 10,0 3,0
A F M-0103-02
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

b
H
5
1
1
4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/a200
8.11
AFM-1420-15 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 25,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-1420-20 14,0 +0,050 +0,160 20,0 25,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-1521-10 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 27,0 10,0 3,0
AFM-1521-15 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 27,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-1521-20 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 27,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-1521-25 15,0 +0,050 +0,160 21,0 27,0 25,0 3,0
AFM-1622-12 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 28,0 12,0 3,0
AFM-1622-15 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 28,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-1622-20 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 28,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-1622-25 16,0 +0,050 +0,160 22,0 28,0 25,0 3,0
AFM-1824-12 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0 12,0 3,0
AFM-1824-18 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0 18,0 3,0
AFM-1824-20 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-1824-30 18,0 +0,050 +0,160 24,0 30,0 30,0 3,0
AFM-2026-15 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 32,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-2026-20 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 32,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-2026-30 20,0 +0,065 +0,195 26,0 32,0 30,0 3,0
AFM-2228-15 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 34,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-2228-20 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 34,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-2228-30 22,0 +0,065 +0,195 28,0 34,0 30,0 3,0
AFM-2430-15 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 36,0 15,0 3,0
AFM-2430-20 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 36,0 20,0 3,0
AFM-2430-30 24,0 +0,065 +0,195 30,0 36,0 30,0 3,0
AFM-2532-20 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 38,0 20,0 4,0
AFM-2532-30 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 38,0 30,0 4,0
AFM-2532-40 25,0 +0,065 +0,195 32,0 38,0 40,0 4,0
AFM-2734-20 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 40,0 20,0 4,0
AFM-2734-30 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 40,0 30,0 4,0
AFM-2734-40 27,0 +0,065 +0,195 34,0 40,0 40,0 4,0
AFM-2836-20 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 42,0 20,0 4,0
AFM-2836-30 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 42,0 30,0 4,0
AFM-2836-40 28,0 +0,065 +0,195 36,0 42,0 40,0 4,0
AFM-3038-20 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 44,0 20,0 4,0
AFM-3038-30 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 44,0 30,0 4,0
AFM-3038-40 30,0 +0,065 +0,195 38,0 44,0 40,0 4,0
AFM-3240-20 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 46,0 20,0 4,0
AFM-3240-30 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 46,0 30,0 4,0
AFM-3240-40 32,0 +0,080 +0,240 40,0 46,0 40,0 4,0
A F M-1420-15
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities, no surcharges.
Order example
Type S Type F Type T
8.13
AFI-0204-04 1/8 1/4 1/4 ,360 ,047 ,1280 ,1262 ,2515 ,2510 ,1250 ,1241
AFI-0305-04 3/16 5/16 1/4 ,370 ,047 ,1905 ,1887 ,3140 ,3135 ,1875 ,1866
AFI-0406-04 1/4 3/8 1/4 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
AFI-0406-06 1/4 3/8 3/8 ,560 ,047 ,2539 ,2516 ,3765 ,3760 ,2500 ,2491
AFI-0507-08 5/16 15/32 1/2 ,560 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
AFI-0608-04 3/8 1/2 1/4 ,625 ,062 ,3164 ,3141 ,4390 ,4385 ,3125 ,3116
AFI-0608-08 3/8 1/2 1/2 ,625 ,062 ,3789 ,3766 ,5015 ,5010 ,3750 ,3741
AFI-0810-08 1/2 5/8 1/2 ,875 ,062 ,5047 ,5020 ,6257 ,6250 ,5000 ,4983
AFI-0810-12 1/2 5/8 3/4 ,875 ,062 ,5047 ,5020 ,6257 ,6250 ,5000 ,4983
AFI-1013-16 5/8 13/16 1      1,063 ,156 ,6297 ,6270 ,8135 ,8125 ,6250 ,6240
AFI-1216-12 3/4 1      3/4 1,250 ,156 ,7559 ,7525 1,0010 1,0000 ,7500 ,7490
AFI-1216-16 3/4 1      1      1,250 ,156 ,7559 ,7525 1,0010 1,0000 ,7500 ,7490
AFI-1418-24 7/8 1  1/8 1  1/2 1,375 ,156 ,8809 ,8775 1,1260 1,1250 ,8750 ,8740
AFI-1620-16 1      1  9/32 1      1,500 ,188 1,0059 1,0025 1,2510 1,2500 1,0000 ,9990
AFI-1620-24 1      1  9/32 1  1/2 1,500 ,188 1,0059 1,0025 1,2510 1,2500 1,0000 ,9990
AFI-2024-16 1  1/4 1  17/32 1      1,750 ,200 1,2600 1,2531 1,5005 1,4995 1,2500 1,2490
AFI-2024-24 1  1/4 1  17/32 1  1/2 1,750 ,200 1,2600 1,2531 1,5005 1,4995 1,2500 1,2490
AFI-2428-16 1  1/2 1  3/4 1      2,000 ,125 1,5100 1,5032 1,7505 1,7495 1,5000 1,4990
AFI-2428-24 1  1/2 1  3/4 1  1/2 2,000 ,125 1,5100 1,5032 1,7505 1,7495 1,5000 1,4990
AFI-2832-16 1  3/4 2      1      2,250 ,125 1,7560 1,7532 2,0005 1,9995 1,7500 1,7490
A F  I -0204-04
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30